
To: Amex Centurian Trave 
From: Lesley Groff 
Sent: Mon 9/24/2018 7:35:37 PM 
Subject: Re: Ticket for Kevin Ouvre 

sure, 9049 

On Sc 24, 2018, at 3:20 PM, Natalia Molotkova 
wrote: 

I know you emailed me CID, and I am not showing it any longer, very strange, may I have it again? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

thanks 

On Sep 24, 2018, at 3:08 PM, Natalia Molotkova > wrote: 

Tickets are on its way!!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
natalia.molotkova centurion.com 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please purchase ticket as shown below for Kevin 

On Sep 24, 2018, at 2:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova <  wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to et 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1010.31. 

Ticket one - Tradewind: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $831.31 changes are permitted up to 24 hours prior to departure; d 

• Fri 05 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 101 - Coach - 1h 07m 
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Departing: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 10.00am 
Arriving: Luis Munoz Mann International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 11.07am 

• Sat 06 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 302 - Oh 53m 
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 8.45am 
Arriving: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 9.38am 

Ticket two - Cape Air: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies. 

• Fri 05 Oct - Cape Air 8211 - Oh 36m 
Departing: Luis Munoz Mann International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 12.03pm 
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12.39pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, that makes more sense to me then! 
WE can then do the flights he proposed. Depart on Oct. 5th arriving STT at 12:39pm, and retu 

I think he is confused with time, he said: 
Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

But it is actually PM 

9K 8211 SJU STT 1203P 1239P 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

correct, there is no direct from St. Bart's to STT...it is only the return he was hoping to take a di 
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the island...if you look at the first email I sent you he found flights...my question is, he would ar 
8:45AM? That doesn't make sense? He could take the flights you found on 4th and depart on 
entire day on the island..unless I am thinking of this incorrectly...landing at 12:39am? or mayb' 
something is amiss....it would be an all day layover in San Juan the way he has it...? 

No direct on the 5th. On the 6th, will 6th work? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

@. 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

that works... 
but I think he was wanting a direct flight home on Tradewinds...perhaps that is why he was suc 
cause there is a direct flight on 7th with Tradewinds? 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

SBH - St. Barth 
SXM - St. Maarten 
SJU - San Juan 
STT - St. Thomas 

WM 622 04OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 04OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
9K8291 04OCT SJU STT 255P 331P 

9K8201 05OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 05OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Pricing: 
Winward - 317.22 
Cape Air - 308.00 
Tradewind - 499.00 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

he only needs one day on the island. I was under the impression he could not get to STT on O' 
Oct. 2...therefore, he would need to leave on evening of 3rd or morning of 4th. I was saying hE 
him to STT on 5th...sorry! 

We can do the following: 

WM 622 02OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 02OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
RATED BY AIR ANTILLES EXPRESS 
9K 8311 02OCT SJU STT 211P 247P 

9K8201 07OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 07OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Al airlines will be issue separately: 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

Pricing: 
Winward - 302.22 
Cape Air - 258.00 
Tradewind - 499.0-

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, thanks...he needs to spend a day on the island...so return on 7th... 

No, this is first time I am receiving this request, on it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

EFTA_R1_01052906 
EFTA02258114



(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Did I send you this already? WE need a ticket for Kevin Ouvre, round trip, coach, from St. Bart 
told, the fli hts available are only on Oct. 5 on Tradewinds? Kevin sent me the below: 
birthday 
P Ex ires Au . 19, 2024 

Canadian 

It's not very simple as tradewind do not have many flight available. 

So I think we need to take three one way. The only date available is the 5th october. So my ides 

SBH to SAN JUAN with tradewind 

Departure 10AM 
ARRIVAL :11 AM 

SAN JUAN to ST THOMASs the same day with CAP AIR 

Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

and the days after the 6th 

There is a direct fight from 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

j 

To learn more about socunty or report a suspiclouse•mail. please visit us at ammitanexoress cornrohishirxt 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges enclfor fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 
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• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1010.31. 

Ticket one - Tradewind: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $831.31 changes are permitted up to 24 hours prior to departure; different 

• Fri 05 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 101 - Coach - 1h 07m 
Departing: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 10.OOam 
Arriving: Luis Munoz Mahn International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 11.07am 

• Sat 06 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 302 - Oh 53m 
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 8.45am 
Arriving: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 9.38am 

Ticket two - Cape Air: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies. 

• Fri 05 Oct - Cape Air 8211 - Oh 36m 
Departing: Luis Munoz Mahn International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 12.03pm 
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12.39pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, that makes more sense to me then! 
WE can then do the flights he proposed. Depart on Oct. 5th arriving STT at 12:39pm, and return on C 

I think he is confused with time, he said: 
Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

But it is actually PM 

9K 8211 SJU STT 1203P 1239P 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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i i nsh' 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

correct, there is no direct from St. Bart's to STT...it is only the return he was hoping to take a direct flit 
the island...if you look at the first email I sent you he found flights...my question is, he would arrive on 
8:45AM? That doesn't make sense? He could take the flights you found on 4th and depart on the dir 
day on the island..unless I am thinking of this incorrectly...landing at 12:39am? or maybe he meant hi 
something is amiss....it would be an all day layover in San Juan the way he has it...? 

No direct on the 5th. On the 6th, will 6th work? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

that works... 
but I think he was wanting a direct flight home on Tradewinds...perhaps that is why he was suggestin 
there is a direct flight on 7th with Tradewinds? 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

SBH - St. Barth 
SXM - St. Maarten 
SJU - San Juan 
STT - St. Thomas 

WM 622 04OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 04OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
9K8291 04OCT SJU STT 255P 331P 

9K8201 05OCT SIT SJU 104P 140P 
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TJ 106 05OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Pricing: 
Winward - 317.22 
Cape Air - 308.00 
Tradewind - 499.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

he only needs one day on the island. I was under the impression he could not get to STT on Oct. 2nd. 
2...therefore, he would need to leave on evening of 3rd or morning of 4th. I was saying he needed to 
STT on 5th...sorry! 

We can do the following: 

WM 622 02OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 02OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
RATED BY AIR ANTILLES EXPRESS 
9K 8311 02OCT SJU STT 211P 247P 

9K8201 07OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 07OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Al airlines will be issue separately: 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

Pricing: 
Winward - 302.22 
Cape Air - 258.00 
Tradewind - 499.0-

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, thanks...he needs to spend a day on the island...so return on 7th... 
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No, this is first time I am receiving this request, on it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mane- er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Did I send you this already? WE need a ticket for Kevin Ouvre, round trip, coach, from St. Barth's to
told, the fli hts available are only on Oct. 5 on Tradewinds? Kevin sent me the below: 
birthday 
P Ex ires Au . 19. 2024 

Canadian 

It's not very simple as tradewind do not have many flight available. 

So I think we need to take three one way. The only date available is the 5th october. So my idea is to < 

SBH to SAN JUAN with tradewind 

Departure 10AM 
ARRIVAL :11 AM 

SAN JUAN to ST THOMASs the same day with CAP AIR 

Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

and the days after the 6th 

There is a direct fight from 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

cy Statement I \tisq the Centurion Card webs/to 
To barn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious a-mail, please visit us at amencanaroress ccrydrihish Mg. 
O 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
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American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note prate and pn 

of course...it is 9049 

On Sep 24, 2018, at 3:12 PM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Lesley, I need CID, due to fro Cape Air we have to call for ticketing. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Tickets are on its way!!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please purchase ticket as shown below for Kevin 

On Sep 24, 2018, at 2:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova < wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to d 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1010.31. 

Ticket one - Tradewind: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $831.31 changes are permitted up to 24 hours prior to departure; d 

• Fri 05 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 101 - Coach - 1h 07m 
Departing: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 10.00am 
Arriving: Luis Munoz Marin International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 11.07am 

• Sat 06 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 302 - Oh 53m 
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 8.45am 
Arriving: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 9.38am 
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Ticket two - Cape Air: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies. 

• Fri 05 Oct - Cape Air 8211 - Oh 36m 
Departing: Luis Munoz Marin International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 12.03pm 
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12.39pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 
natalia.molotkova@centurion.com 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, that makes more sense to me then! 
WE can then do the flights he proposed. Depart on Oct. 5th arriving STT at 12:39pm, and retu 

I think he is confused with time, he said: 
Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

But it is actually PM 

9K 8211 SJU STT 1203P 1239P 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

g_ 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

correct, there is no direct from St. Bart's to ST1'...it is only the return he was hoping to take a di 
the island...if you look at the first email I sent you he found flights...my question is, he would ar 
8:45AM? That doesn't make sense? He could take the flights you found on 4th and depart on 
entire day on the island..unless I am thinking of this incorrectly...landing at 12:39am? or mayb' 
something is amiss....it would be an all day layover in San Juan the way he has it...? 

EFTA_R1_01052913 
EFTA02258121



No direct on the 5th. On the 6th, will 6th work? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

@s_ 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

that works... 
but I think he was wanting a direct flight home on Tradewinds...perhaps that is why he was suc, 
cause there is a direct flight on 7th with Tradewinds? 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

SBH - St. Barth 
SXM - St. Maarten 
SJU - San Juan 
STT - St. Thomas 

WM 622 04OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 04OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
9K8291 04OCT SJU STT 255P 331P 

9K8201 05OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 05OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Pricing: 
Winward - 317.22 
Cape Air - 308.00 
Tradewind - 499.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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he only needs one day on the island. I was under the impression he could not get to STT on Oi 
Oct. 2...therefore, he would need to leave on evening of 3rd or morning of 4th. I was saying hE 
him to STT on 5th...sorry! 

We can do the following: 

WM 622 02OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 02OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
RATED BY AIR ANTILLES EXPRESS 
9K 8311 02OCT SJU STT 211P 247P 

9K8201 07OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 07OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Al airlines will be issue separately: 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

Pricing: 
Winward - 302.22 
Cape Air - 258.00 
Tradewind - 499.0-

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Manager 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, thanks...he needs to spend a day on the island...so return on 7th... 

No, this is first time I am receiving this request, on it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Did I send you this already? WE need a ticket for Kevin Ouvre, round trip, coach, from St. Bart 
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told, the fli hts available are only on Oct. 5 on Tradewinds? Kevin sent me the below: 
birthday 
P Ex ires Au . 19, 2024 

Canadian 

It's not very simple as tradewind do not have many flight available. 

So I think we need to take three one way. The only date available is the 5th october. So my ide; 

SBH to SAN JUAN with tradewind 

Departure 10AM 
ARRIVAL :11 AM 

SAN JUAN to ST THOMASs the same day with CAP AIR 

Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

and the days after the 6th 

There is a direct fight from 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

Privacy Statement I Visit the Centurion Card website 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at a 
O2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you ackr 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided b 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges andror fees you authorize. We reserve the 
purposes. 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1010.31. 

Ticket one - Tradewind: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $831.31 changes are permitted up to 24 hours prior to departure; different 

EFTA_R1_01052916 
EFTA02258124



• Fri 05 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 101 - Coach - 1h 07m 
Departing: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 10.OOam 
Arriving: Luis Munoz Mann International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 11.07am 

• Sat 06 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 302 - Oh 53m 
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 8.45am 
Arriving: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 9.38am 

Ticket two - Cape Air: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies. 

• Fri 05 Oct - Cape Air 8211 - Oh 36m 
Departing: Luis Munoz Mann International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 12.03pm 
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (SIT) at 12.39pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, that makes more sense to me then! 
WE can then do the flights he proposed. Depart on Oct. 5th arriving STT at 12:39pm, and return on C 

I think he is confused with time, he said: 
Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

But it is actually PM 

9K 8211 SJU STT 1203P 1239P 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 
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correct, there is no direct from St. Bart's to STT...it is only the return he was hoping to take a direct flit 
the island...if you look at the first email I sent you he found flights...my question is, he would arrive on 
8:45AM? That doesn't make sense? He could take the flights you found on 4th and depart on the dir 
day on the island..unless I am thinking of this incorrectly...landing at 12:39am? or maybe he meant hi 
something is amiss....it would be an all day layover in San Juan the way he has it...? 

No direct on the 5th. On the 6th, will 6th work? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

that works... 
but I think he was wanting a direct flight home on Tradewinds...perhaps that is why he was suggestin 
there is a direct flight on 7th with Tradewinds? 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

SBH - St. Barth 
SXM - St. Maarten 
SJU - San Juan 
STT - St. Thomas 

WM 622 04OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 04OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
9K8291 04OCT SJU STT 255P 331P 

9K8201 05OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 05OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Pricing: 
Winward - 317.22 
Cape Air - 308.00 
Tradewind - 499.00 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

g 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

he only needs one day on the island. I was under the impression he could not get to STT on Oct. 2nd. 
2...therefore, he would need to leave on evening of 3rd or morning of 4th. I was saying he needed to 
STT on 5th...sorry! 

We can do the following: 

WM 622 02OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 02OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
RATED BY AIR ANTILLES EXPRESS 
9K 8311 02OCT SJU STT 211P 247P 

9K8201 07OCT SIT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 07OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Al airlines will be issue separately: 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

Pricing: 
Winward - 302.22 
Cape Air - 258.00 
Tradewind - 499.0-

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

a, 
(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, thanks...he needs to spend a day on the island...so return on 7th... 

No, this is first time I am receiving this request, on it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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i i nsh' 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Did I send you this already? WE need a ticket for Kevin Ouvre, round trip, coach, from St. Barth's to
told, the fli h v ilable are only on Oct. 5 on Tradewinds? Kevin sent me the below: 
birthday 

19, 2024 

Canadian 

It's not very simple as tradewind do not have many flight available. 

So I think we need to take three one way. The only date available is the 5th october. So my idea is to < 

SBH to SAN JUAN with tradewind 

Departure 10AM 
ARRIVAL :11 AM 

SAN JUAN to ST THOMASs the same day with CAP AIR 

Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

and the days after the 6th 

There is a direct fight from 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

To learn more about email security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at amencanexpress ccmfohishno. 
C 2015 Amencan Express, All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of Amencan Express and you acknowledge 
or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service provider 
American Express. You are responsible for any purchases. shipping charges and/or fees you authorize. We reserve the right to note 'Nolte and pn 

Lesley, I need CID, due to fro Cape Air we have to call for ticketing. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 

nturion I tionshi M n r 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Tickets are on its way!!!! 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Please purchase ticket as shown below for Kevin 

On Sep 24, 2018, at 2:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova < > wrote: 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1010.31. 

Ticket one - Tradewind: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $831.31 changes are permitted up to 24 hours prior to departure; different 

• Fri 05 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 101 - Coach - 1h 07m 
Departing: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 10.00am 
Arriving: Luis Munoz Mahn International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 11.07am 

• Sat 06 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 302 - Oh 53m 
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (SIT) at 8.45am 
Arriving: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 9.38am 

Ticket two - Cape Air: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies. 

• Fri 05 Oct - Cape Air 8211 - Oh 36m 
Departing: Luis Munoz Mann International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 12.03pm 
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (S17) at 12.39pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 
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Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, that makes more sense to me then! 
WE can then do the flights he proposed. Depart on Oct. 5th arriving STT at 12:39pm, and return on C 

I think he is confused with time, he said: 
Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

But it is actually PM 

9K 8211 SJU STT 1203P 1239P 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

correct, there is no direct from St. Bart's to STT...it is only the return he was hoping to take a direct flic 
the island...if you look at the first email I sent you he found flights...my question is, he would arrive on 
8:45AM? That doesn't make sense? He could take the flights you found on 4th and depart on the dir 
entire day on the island..unless I am thinking of this incorrectly...landing at 12:39am? or maybe he rn. 
something is amiss....it would be an all day layover in San Juan the way he has it...? 

No direct on the 5th. On the 6th, will 6th work? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

that works... 
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but I think he was wanting a direct flight home on Tradewinds...perhaps that is why he was suggestin 
cause there is a direct flight on 7th with Tradewinds? 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

SBH - St. Barth 
SXM - St. Maarten 
SJU - San Juan 
STT - St. Thomas 

WM 622 04OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 04OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
9K8291 04OCT SJU STT 255P 331P 

9K8201 05OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 05OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Pricing: 
Winward - 317.22 
Cape Air - 308.00 
Tradewind - 499.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

he only needs one day on the island. I was under the impression he could not get to STT on Oct. 2nd. 
Oct. 2...therefore, he would need to leave on evening of 3rd or morning of 4th. I was saying he needE 
him to SIT on 5th...sorry! 

We can do the following: 

WM 622 02OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 02OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
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RATED BY AIR ANTILLES EXPRESS 
9K 8311 02OCT SJU STT 211P 247P 

9K8201 07OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 07OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Al airlines will be issue separately: 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

Pricing: 
Winward - 302.22 
Cape Air - 258.00 
Tradewind - 499.0-

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, thanks...he needs to spend a day on the island...so return on 7th... 

No, this is first time I am receiving this request, on it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Did I send you this already? WE need a ticket for Kevin Ouvre, round trip, coach, from St. Barth's to
told, the fli hts available are only on Oct. 5 on Tradewinds? Kevin sent me the below: 
birthday 
P Ex ires Au . 19, 2024 

Canadian 

It's not very simple as tradewind do not have many flight available. 

So I think we need to take three one way. The only date available is the 5th october. So my idea is to ( 

SBH to SAN JUAN with tradewind 
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Departure 10AM 
ARRIVAL :11 AM 

SAN JUAN to ST THOMASs the same day with CAP AIR 

Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

and the days after the 6th 

There is a direct fight from 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

• '  
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail. please visit us at .1,,,Nor,c anexpress com:phi5h 

2015 American Express. All rights resented 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge I 
responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the sorvi 
and not against American Express. You are responsible for any purchases, shipping charges and/or fees you authonze. We reserve the right to no 
purposes 

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to change. 

• Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $1010.31. 

Ticket one - Tradewind: 

• Ticket is non-refundable, $831.31 changes are permitted up to 24 hours prior to departure; difference in fa 

• Fri 05 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 101 - Coach - 1h 07m 
Departing: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 10.00am 
Arriving: Luis Munoz Marin International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 11.07am 

• Sat 06 Oct - Tradewind Aviation 302 - Oh 53m 
Departing: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 8.45am 
Arriving: Gustaf III Airport, Gustavia (SBH) at 9.38am 

Ticket two - Cape Air: 
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• Ticket is non-refundable, change - difference in fare applies. 

• Fri 05 Oct - Cape Air 8211 - Oh 36m 
Departing: Luis Munoz Marin International Airport, San Juan (SJU) at 12.03pm 
Arriving: Cyril E. King Airport, St. Thomas (STT) at 12.39pm 

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, that makes more sense to me then! 
WE can then do the flights he proposed. Depart on Oct. 5th arriving STT at 12:39pm, and return on Oct. 6th 

I think he is confused with time, he said: 
Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

But it is actually PM 

9K 8211 SJU STT 1203P 1239P 

Regards. 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationship Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

correct, there is no direct from St. Bart's to STT...it is only the return he was hoping to take a direct flight bac 
island...if you look at the first email I sent you he found flights...my question is, he would arrive on 5th at 12:: 
doesn't make sense? He could take the flights you found on 4th and depart on the direct flight on 6th..then h. 
I am thinking of this incorrectly...landing at 12:39am? or maybe he meant he would arrive on 5th at 12:39PN 
day layover in San Juan the way he has it...? 

No direct on the 5th. On the 6th, will 6th work? 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
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Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

that works... 
but I think he was wanting a direct flight home on Tradewinds...perhaps that is why he was suggesting outtx 
a direct flight on 7th with Tradewinds? 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

SBH - St. Barth 
SXM - St. Maarten 
SJU - San Juan 
STT - St. Thomas 

WM 622 04OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 04OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
9K8291 04OCT SJU S17 255P 331P 

9K8201 05OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 05OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Pricing: 
Winward - 317.22 
Cape Air - 308.00 
Tradewind - 499.00 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

he only needs one day on the island. I was under the impression he could not get to S17 on Oct. 2nd...but y•
2...therefore, he would need to leave on evening of 3rd or morning of 4th. I was saying he needed to return • 
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5th...somy! 

We can do the following: 

WM 622 02OCT SBH SXM 1010A 1025A 
WM7250 02OCT SXM SJU 1215P 120P 
RATED BY AIR ANTILLES EXPRESS 
9K 8311 02OCT SJU STT 211P 247P 

9K8201 07OCT STT SJU 104P 140P 
TJ 106 07OCT SJU SBH 415P 521P 

Al airlines will be issue separately: 

WM - WINDWARD 
9K - CAPE AIR 
TJ - TRADEWIND AVIATION 

Pricing: 
Winward - 302.22 
Cape Air - 258.00 
Tradewind - 499.0-

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

ok, thanks...he needs to spend a day on the island...so return on 7th... 

No, this is first time I am receiving this request, on it. 

Regards, 
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova 
Centurion Relationshi Mana er 

(877) 877-0987 
Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST 

Did I send you this already? WE need a ticket for Kevin Ouvre, round trip, coach, from St. Barth's to St. Thoi 
flights available are only on Oct. 5 on Tradewinds? Kevin sent me the below: 
birthday 
P Expires Au a. 19, 2024 
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Canadian 

It's not very simple as tradewind do not have many flight available. 

So I think we need to take three one way. The only date available is the 5th october. So my idea is to do it thi 

SBH to SAN JUAN with tradewind 

Departure 10AM 
ARRIVAL :11 AM 

SAN JUAN to ST THOMASs the same day with CAP AIR 

Departure 12:03AM 
ARRIVAL :12:39 AM 

and the days after the 6th 

There is a direct fight from 

ST THOMAS to SBH with tradewind 

Departure 08:45AM 
ARRIVAL :09:38 AM 

I - 
To learn more about e-mail security or report a suspicious e-mail, please visit us at arrc.r n
tD 2015 American Express. All rights reserved 
American Express uses 3rd party concierge service providers who are not authorized to act on behalf of American Express and you acknowledge that Amer 
way responsible or liable for the actions of the service provider and the only remedy for any claims relating to services or products provided by the service pr 
service provider and not against American Express. You aro responsible for any purchases. shipping charges andlor foes you authorize. we reserve the ngt 
preference data for servicing purposes. 
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